
 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 1: BRC MEMBERSHIP ON SALE NOW Class 5 Handicap - 1200m

03 May 2023 - 11:27

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10.5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:12.70
(0:14.48)

0:58.22
(0:11.62)

0:46.60
(0:12.21)

0:34.39
(0:12.02)

0:22.37
(0:10.98)

0:11.39
(0:11.39)

0:34.39

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 AUREUS ANGEL 4 67.4 0:10.84 1:12.70 [1] 0:57.88 [4] 0:45.94 [6] 0:33.79 [6] 0:22.23 [4] 0:11.39 [1] 1:12.70 0:33.79

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:14.82) (0:11.94) (0:12.15) (0:11.56) (0:10.84) (0:11.39)

2 6 TITANIUM 1 65.8 0:11.08 1:12.92 [2] 0:57.77 [7] 0:46.43 [4] 0:34.33 [4] 0:22.39 [5] 0:11.31 [6] 1.29L 0:34.33 -5

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:15.15) (0:11.34) (0:12.10) (0:11.94) (0:11.08) (0:11.31)

3 1 HIGHLAND SON 3 67.2 0:10.95 1:13.07 [3] 0:58.06 [5] 0:46.29 [5] 0:34.21 [5] 0:22.40 [6] 0:11.45 [5] 2.16L 0:34.21 -1

James Orman 400m 400m (0:15.01) (0:11.77) (0:12.08) (0:11.81) (0:10.95) (0:11.45)

4 5 ADONISEA 7 65.8 0:11.02 1:13.27 [4] 0:58.72 [3] 0:46.82 [3] 0:34.67 [3] 0:22.88 [3] 0:11.86 [2] 3.33L 0:34.67 +1

Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:14.55) (0:11.90) (0:12.15) (0:11.79) (0:11.02) (0:11.86)

5 3 CARRIBEAN KING 2 65.8 0:11.18 1:13.36 [5] 0:58.88 [1] 0:47.26 [2] 0:35.05 [1] 0:23.03 [1] 0:11.85 [4] 3.87L 0:35.05 -5

Angela Jones Overall 400m (0:14.48) (0:11.62) (0:12.21) (0:12.02) (0:11.18) (0:11.85)

6 2 GENTLE PRINCE 6 66.3 0:11.16 1:13.84 [6] 0:59.34 [2] 0:47.72 [1] 0:35.44 [2] 0:23.45 [2] 0:12.29 [3] 6.71L 0:35.44 +0

Tegan Harrison Overall 400m (0:14.50) (0:11.62) (0:12.28) (0:11.99) (0:11.16) (0:12.29)

7 7 MY ZEBRINKA 5 64.3 0:11.63 1:15.05 [7] 0:59.96 [6] 0:48.12 [7] 0:36.19 [7] 0:24.56 [7] 0:12.89 [7] 13.78L 0:36.19 +3

Chelsea Jokic 400m 600m (0:15.09) (0:11.84) (0:11.93) (0:11.63) (0:11.67) (0:12.89)

Report Created:  Wed 3 May 2023  17:22 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/27

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 2: LADBROKES LIVE BETTING QTIS Three-Years-Old Maiden
Handicap - 1200m

03 May 2023 - 11:58

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10.5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:12.42
(0:14.36)

0:58.06
(0:11.40)

0:46.66
(0:11.69)

0:34.97
(0:11.56)

0:23.41
(0:11.22)

0:12.19
(0:12.19)

0:34.97

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 LOST IN TRANSIT 7 66.9 0:11.19 1:12.42 [1] 0:58.00 [2] 0:46.55 [2] 0:34.85 [2] 0:23.38 [2] 0:12.19 [1] 1:12.42 0:34.85

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:14.42) (0:11.45) (0:11.70) (0:11.47) (0:11.19) (0:12.19)

2 3 LOVEWILLCOMELATER 4 65.5 0:11.21 1:12.54 [2] 0:57.68 [6] 0:46.26 [6] 0:34.50 [6] 0:23.19 [4] 0:11.98 [3] 0.71L 0:34.50 +1

James Orman 400m 400m (0:14.86) (0:11.42) (0:11.76) (0:11.31) (0:11.21) (0:11.98)

3 1 RUSSIAN SUB 2 67.2 0:11.14 1:12.56 [3] 0:57.87 [4] 0:46.49 [4] 0:34.73 [5] 0:23.12 [7] 0:11.98 [4] 0.81L 0:34.73 +1

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:14.69) (0:11.38) (0:11.76) (0:11.61) (0:11.14) (0:11.98)

4 4 ARDERN 5 67.1 0:11.26 1:12.69 [4] 0:58.33 [1] 0:46.93 [1] 0:35.24 [1] 0:23.68 [1] 0:12.42 [2] 1.6L 0:35.24 -4

Damien Thornton Overall 400m (0:14.36) (0:11.40) (0:11.69) (0:11.56) (0:11.26) (0:12.42)

5 9 NINE CARATS 1 64.8 0:11.29 1:12.87 [5] 0:58.22 [3] 0:46.76 [5] 0:35.08 [4] 0:23.51 [5] 0:12.22 [5] 2.63L 0:35.08 -3

Jim Byrne 400m 400m (0:14.65) (0:11.46) (0:11.68) (0:11.57) (0:11.29) (0:12.22)

6 8 SONIC LIGHT 6 66.6 0:11.17 1:12.93 [6] 0:57.93 [7] 0:46.37 [8] 0:34.55 [8] 0:23.37 [6] 0:12.20 [6] 2.97L 0:34.55 +0

Ben Thompson 600m 400m (0:15.00) (0:11.56) (0:11.82) (0:11.18) (0:11.17) (0:12.20)

7 5 ANCIENT MISSION 9 66.3 0:11.31 1:12.97 [7] 0:57.96 [8] 0:46.65 [7] 0:34.94 [7] 0:23.43 [8] 0:12.12 [7] 3.2L 0:34.94 -2

Samantha Collett 1000m 1000m (0:15.01) (0:11.31) (0:11.71) (0:11.51) (0:11.31) (0:12.12)

8 6 DEEP MILLIONS 8 66.2 0:11.32 1:14.40 [8] 0:59.67 [5] 0:48.35 [3] 0:36.89 [3] 0:25.20 [3] 0:13.59 [8] 11.65L 0:36.89 +2

Boris Thornton 1000m 1000m (0:14.73) (0:11.32) (0:11.46) (0:11.69) (0:11.61) (0:13.59)

Scratched: Quest Of Quests (#7)

Report Created:  Wed 3 May 2023  17:22 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/27

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 3: NOVA 106.9 BREAKFAST WITH THE STARS QTIS Three-Years-
Old Maiden Handicap - 1200m

03 May 2023 - 12:28

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10.5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:12.67
(0:14.43)

0:58.24
(0:11.40)

0:46.84
(0:11.55)

0:35.29
(0:11.60)

0:23.69
(0:11.40)

0:12.29
(0:12.29)

0:35.29

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 CRAZY BRAVE 4 66.5 0:11.04 1:12.67 [1] 0:57.77 [5] 0:46.22 [6] 0:34.60 [6] 0:23.04 [6] 0:12.00 [3] 1:12.67 0:34.60

James Orman 400m 400m (0:14.90) (0:11.55) (0:11.62) (0:11.56) (0:11.04) (0:12.00)

2 4 FIERY RING 1 66.0 0:11.23 1:12.92 [2] 0:58.30 [3] 0:46.91 [3] 0:35.23 [3] 0:23.61 [4] 0:12.38 [4] 1.49L 0:35.23 -2

Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:14.62) (0:11.39) (0:11.68) (0:11.62) (0:11.23) (0:12.38)

3 7 HELIKEDEMPRETTY 7 66.1 0:11.34 1:13.07 [3] 0:58.58 [2] 0:47.24 [1] 0:35.69 [1] 0:24.09 [1] 0:12.65 [1] 2.34L 0:35.69 -1

Mark Du Plessis Overall 1000m (0:14.49) (0:11.34) (0:11.55) (0:11.60) (0:11.44) (0:12.65)

4 3 NEARA REWARD 3 66.7 0:11.13 1:13.08 [4] 0:58.14 [6] 0:46.81 [5] 0:35.16 [5] 0:23.59 [5] 0:12.46 [5] 2.43L 0:35.16 -1

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:14.94) (0:11.33) (0:11.65) (0:11.57) (0:11.13) (0:12.46)

5 9 QUEENSWAY 8 67.4 0:11.18 1:13.20 [5] 0:58.08 [8] 0:46.70 [7] 0:34.97 [8] 0:23.35 [8] 0:12.17 [7] 3.11L 0:34.97 -3

Angela Jones 1000m 400m (0:15.12) (0:11.38) (0:11.73) (0:11.62) (0:11.18) (0:12.17)

6 2 INVAHIR 5 65.4 0:11.27 1:13.26 [6] 0:58.22 [7] 0:46.71 [8] 0:35.10 [7] 0:23.48 [7] 0:12.21 [8] 3.46L 0:35.10 +0

Justin Huxtable 400m 400m (0:15.04) (0:11.51) (0:11.61) (0:11.62) (0:11.27) (0:12.21)

7 5 ADALIE 2 67.7 0:11.36 1:13.35 [7] 0:58.92 [1] 0:47.51 [2] 0:35.83 [2] 0:24.33 [2] 0:12.97 [2] 3.99L 0:35.83 -3

Ryan Maloney Overall 400m (0:14.43) (0:11.41) (0:11.68) (0:11.50) (0:11.36) (0:12.97)

8 6 BLAZING LOVE 6 66.0 0:11.43 1:13.38 [8] 0:58.73 [4] 0:47.25 [4] 0:35.64 [4] 0:24.13 [3] 0:12.70 [6] 4.19L 0:35.64 +0

Georgina Cartwright Overall 400m (0:14.65) (0:11.48) (0:11.61) (0:11.51) (0:11.43) (0:12.70)

Scratched: Ma's Epic (#8)

Report Created:  Wed 3 May 2023  17:22 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/27

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 4: MEKKA FEST 19 AUGUST QTIS Three-Year-Old BENCHMARK 72
Handicap - 1800m

03 May 2023 - 13:04

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10.5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:52.50
(0:14.42)

1:38.08
(0:12.37)

1:25.71
(0:12.79)

1:12.92
(0:12.86)

1:00.06
(0:12.81)

0:47.25
(0:12.69)

0:34.56
(0:11.56)

0:34.56

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 MISHANI SPARTAN 5 66.4 0:11.04 1:52.50 [1] 1:38.08 [1] 1:25.66 [1] 1:12.90 [1] 1:00.06 [1] 0:47.25 [1] 0:34.56 [1] 0:34.56

Boris Thornton 400m 400m (0:14.42) (0:12.42) (0:12.76) (0:12.84) (0:12.81) (0:12.69) (0:11.56)

2 4 DIVINE PURPOSE 8 66.2 0:11.19 1:52.62 [2] 1:38.14 [2] 1:25.83 [2] 1:13.04 [2] 1:00.03 [2] 0:47.23 [2] 0:34.66 [2] 0:34.66 +2

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:14.48) (0:12.31) (0:12.79) (0:13.01) (0:12.80) (0:12.57) (0:11.61)

3 5 DARK CHILL 3 65.9 0:11.18 1:52.65 [3] 1:37.87 [4] 1:25.53 [4] 1:12.73 [4] 0:59.83 [3] 0:46.93 [3] 0:34.42 [3] 0:34.42 +5

Jim Byrne 400m 400m (0:14.78) (0:12.34) (0:12.80) (0:12.90) (0:12.90) (0:12.51) (0:11.55)

4 8 KALEA 9 65.9 0:11.19 1:53.17 [4] 1:37.98 [8] 1:25.68 [8] 1:12.92 [8] 0:59.91 [8] 0:47.02 [9] 0:34.51 [9] 0:34.51 +1

Anthony Allen 600m 400m (0:15.19) (0:12.30) (0:12.76) (0:13.01) (0:12.89) (0:12.51) (0:11.47)

5 1 HOKKAIDO 6 67.6 0:11.05 1:53.19 [5] 1:37.86 [9] 1:25.55 [9] 1:12.80 [9] 0:59.81 [9] 0:47.06 [8] 0:34.47 [8] 0:34.47 +8

James Orman 400m 400m (0:15.33) (0:12.31) (0:12.75) (0:12.99) (0:12.75) (0:12.59) (0:11.43)

6 6 FIREFLIES 2 64.9 0:11.32 1:53.22 [6] 1:38.40 [5] 1:26.12 [5] 1:13.35 [5] 1:00.40 [5] 0:47.57 [5] 0:34.89 [5] 0:34.89 +2

Jake Bayliss 600m 400m (0:14.82) (0:12.28) (0:12.77) (0:12.95) (0:12.83) (0:12.68) (0:11.63)

7 3 BURNT BY BERNIE 1 65.5 0:11.24 1:53.29 [7] 1:38.67 [3] 1:26.23 [3] 1:13.45 [3] 1:00.53 [4] 0:47.62 [4] 0:35.02 [4] 0:35.02 -5

Brodie Loy 400m 400m (0:14.62) (0:12.44) (0:12.78) (0:12.92) (0:12.91) (0:12.60) (0:11.53)

8 9 MISHANI KINGDOM 4 65.3 0:11.28 1:53.37 [8] 1:38.35 [7] 1:25.95 [6] 1:13.22 [6] 1:00.32 [6] 0:47.49 [6] 0:34.96 [6] 0:34.96 +4

Cejay Graham 600m 400m (0:15.02) (0:12.40) (0:12.73) (0:12.90) (0:12.83) (0:12.53) (0:11.53)

9 7 IRISH SALLY 7 64.5 0:11.30 1:53.48 [9] 1:38.48 [6] 1:25.96 [7] 1:13.22 [7] 1:00.25 [7] 0:47.40 [7] 0:34.87 [7] 0:34.87 +5

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:15.00) (0:12.52) (0:12.74) (0:12.97) (0:12.85) (0:12.53) (0:11.61)

Report Created:  Wed 3 May 2023  17:22 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/27

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 4: MEKKA FEST 19 AUGUST QTIS Three-Year-Old BENCHMARK 72
Handicap - 1800m

03 May 2023 - 13:04

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10.5m Entire Course

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:23.00
(0:11.04)

0:11.96
(0:11.96)

0:34.56

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 MISHANI SPARTAN 5 66.4 0:11.04 0:23.00 [1] 0:11.96 [1] 1:52.50 0:34.56

Boris Thornton 400m 400m (0:11.04) (0:11.96)

2 4 DIVINE PURPOSE 8 66.2 0:11.19 0:23.05 [2] 0:11.86 [2] 0.69L 0:34.66 +2

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:11.19) (0:11.86)

3 5 DARK CHILL 3 65.9 0:11.18 0:22.87 [3] 0:11.69 [3] 0.85L 0:34.42 +5

Jim Byrne 400m 400m (0:11.18) (0:11.69)

4 8 KALEA 9 65.9 0:11.19 0:23.04 [9] 0:11.85 [7] 3.92L 0:34.51 +1

Anthony Allen 600m 400m (0:11.19) (0:11.85)

5 1 HOKKAIDO 6 67.6 0:11.05 0:23.04 [7] 0:11.99 [5] 4.06L 0:34.47 +8

James Orman 400m 400m (0:11.05) (0:11.99)

6 6 FIREFLIES 2 64.9 0:11.32 0:23.26 [6] 0:11.94 [8] 4.23L 0:34.89 +2

Jake Bayliss 600m 400m (0:11.32) (0:11.94)

7 3 BURNT BY BERNIE 1 65.5 0:11.24 0:23.49 [4] 0:12.25 [4] 4.63L 0:35.02 -5

Brodie Loy 400m 400m (0:11.24) (0:12.25)

8 9 MISHANI KINGDOM 4 65.3 0:11.28 0:23.43 [5] 0:12.15 [6] 5.09L 0:34.96 +4

Cejay Graham 600m 400m (0:11.28) (0:12.15)

9 7 IRISH SALLY 7 64.5 0:11.30 0:23.26 [8] 0:11.96 [9] 5.78L 0:34.87 +5

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:11.30) (0:11.96)

Report Created:  Wed 3 May 2023  17:22 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/27

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 5: XXXX DRY Maiden Plate - 1800m

03 May 2023 - 13:41

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10.5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:50.53
(0:13.65)

1:36.88
(0:11.54)

1:25.34
(0:11.86)

1:13.48
(0:12.22)

1:01.26
(0:12.43)

0:48.83
(0:12.20)

0:36.63
(0:11.86)

0:36.63

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 PARALLEL 6 63.7 0:11.54 1:50.53 [1] 1:36.02 [9] 1:24.42 [9] 1:12.24 [9] 0:59.85 [8] 0:47.57 [9] 0:35.41 [9] 0:35.41

James Orman 400m 400m (0:14.51) (0:11.60) (0:12.18) (0:12.39) (0:12.28) (0:12.16) (0:11.58)

2 1 DARK TANGENT 8 64.8 0:11.42 1:50.58 [2] 1:36.34 [6] 1:24.75 [6] 1:12.47 [7] 1:00.13 [7] 0:47.91 [6] 0:35.61 [6] 0:35.61 +4

Jaden Lloyd 600m 400m (0:14.24) (0:11.59) (0:12.28) (0:12.34) (0:12.22) (0:12.30) (0:11.67)

3 4 THE KHAN 4 64.0 0:11.54 1:50.61 [3] 1:36.96 [1] 1:25.42 [1] 1:13.56 [1] 1:01.34 [1] 0:48.91 [1] 0:36.71 [1] 0:36.71 -6

Boris Thornton 1600m 1600m (0:13.65) (0:11.54) (0:11.86) (0:12.22) (0:12.43) (0:12.20) (0:11.86)

4 5 ENCOMPASS 10 64.5 0:11.61 1:50.99 [4] 1:36.35 [10] 1:24.53 [11] 1:12.35 [11] 0:59.89 [11] 0:47.74 [11] 0:35.70 [11] 0:35.70 +8

Ben Thompson 600m 600m (0:14.64) (0:11.82) (0:12.18) (0:12.46) (0:12.15) (0:12.04) (0:11.61)

5 13 GRANDE BAIE 7 64.3 0:11.53 1:51.33 [5] 1:37.30 [5] 1:25.77 [5] 1:13.48 [5] 1:01.17 [5] 0:48.85 [5] 0:36.59 [5] 0:36.59 +1

Taylor Marshall 1600m 1600m (0:14.03) (0:11.53) (0:12.29) (0:12.31) (0:12.32) (0:12.26) (0:11.93)

6 8 THE KING SLAYER 2 63.9 0:11.53 1:51.46 [6] 1:37.56 [4] 1:26.03 [4] 1:13.89 [4] 1:01.56 [4] 0:49.11 [4] 0:36.80 [4] 0:36.80 -3

Michael Cahill 1600m 1600m (0:13.90) (0:11.53) (0:12.14) (0:12.33) (0:12.45) (0:12.31) (0:11.94)

7 3 PATTI WAGGIN 13 64.8 0:11.44 1:51.47 [7] 1:37.59 [3] 1:26.15 [2] 1:14.26 [2] 1:02.00 [2] 0:49.51 [2] 0:37.36 [2] 0:37.36 +2

Cejay Graham 1600m 1600m (0:13.88) (0:11.44) (0:11.89) (0:12.26) (0:12.49) (0:12.15) (0:11.95)

8 10 NGOZI 5 63.6 0:11.67 1:51.57 [8] 1:37.31 [7] 1:25.64 [7] 1:13.51 [6] 1:01.14 [6] 0:48.79 [7] 0:36.51 [7] 0:36.51 -5

Jim Byrne 1600m 1600m (0:14.26) (0:11.67) (0:12.13) (0:12.37) (0:12.35) (0:12.28) (0:11.83)

9 12 MAURIZMA 14 64.4 0:11.70 1:51.58 [9] 1:36.93 [11] 1:25.14 [10] 1:13.01 [10] 1:00.62 [10] 0:48.34 [10] 0:36.27 [10] 0:36.27 -1

Samantha Collett 1400m 600m (0:14.65) (0:11.79) (0:12.13) (0:12.39) (0:12.28) (0:12.07) (0:11.70)

10 9 ANOTHER DIME 11 64.5 0:11.61 1:51.75 [10] 1:37.98 [2] 1:26.37 [3] 1:14.24 [3] 1:01.98 [3] 0:49.56 [3] 0:37.38 [3] 0:37.38 +2

Sean Cormack Overall 1600m (0:13.77) (0:11.61) (0:12.13) (0:12.26) (0:12.42) (0:12.18) (0:12.00)

Scratched: Toptimistic (#16), Arctic Dasher (#17), Flawless Ambition (#2), Roar Hide (#15), Glen Massey (#14), Psychic Rose (#11)

Report Created:  Wed 3 May 2023  17:22 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/27

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 5: XXXX DRY Maiden Plate - 1800m

03 May 2023 - 13:41

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10.5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:50.53
(0:13.65)

1:36.88
(0:11.54)

1:25.34
(0:11.86)

1:13.48
(0:12.22)

1:01.26
(0:12.43)

0:48.83
(0:12.20)

0:36.63
(0:11.86)

0:36.63

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 7 RALLY 9 64.3 0:11.70 1:51.86 [11] 1:37.45 [8] 1:25.75 [8] 1:13.50 [8] 1:01.06 [9] 0:48.86 [8] 0:36.77 [8] 0:36.77 +3

Damien Thornton 600m 1600m (0:14.41) (0:11.70) (0:12.25) (0:12.44) (0:12.20) (0:12.09) (0:11.71)

Scratched: Toptimistic (#16), Arctic Dasher (#17), Flawless Ambition (#2), Roar Hide (#15), Glen Massey (#14), Psychic Rose (#11)

Report Created:  Wed 3 May 2023  17:22 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/27

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 5: XXXX DRY Maiden Plate - 1800m

03 May 2023 - 13:41

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10.5m Entire Course

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:24.77
(0:12.02)

0:12.75
(0:12.75)

0:36.63

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 PARALLEL 6 63.7 0:11.54 0:23.83 [8] 0:12.29 [4] 1:50.53 0:35.41

James Orman 400m 400m (0:11.54) (0:12.29)

2 1 DARK TANGENT 8 64.8 0:11.42 0:23.94 [5] 0:12.52 [2] 0.28L 0:35.61 +4

Jaden Lloyd 600m 400m (0:11.42) (0:12.52)

3 4 THE KHAN 4 64.0 0:11.54 0:24.85 [1] 0:12.83 [1] 0.45L 0:36.71 -6

Boris Thornton 1600m 1600m (0:12.02) (0:12.83)

4 5 ENCOMPASS 10 64.5 0:11.61 0:24.09 [10] 0:12.41 [8] 2.7L 0:35.70 +8

Ben Thompson 600m 600m (0:11.68) (0:12.41)

5 13 GRANDE BAIE 7 64.3 0:11.53 0:24.66 [6] 0:12.82 [5] 4.68L 0:36.59 +1

Taylor Marshall 1600m 1600m (0:11.84) (0:12.82)

6 8 THE KING SLAYER 2 63.9 0:11.53 0:24.86 [4] 0:12.89 [6] 5.47L 0:36.80 -3

Michael Cahill 1600m 1600m (0:11.97) (0:12.89)

7 3 PATTI WAGGIN 13 64.8 0:11.44 0:25.41 [2] 0:13.13 [3] 5.5L 0:37.36 +2

Cejay Graham 1600m 1600m (0:12.28) (0:13.13)

8 10 NGOZI 5 63.6 0:11.67 0:24.68 [9] 0:12.71 [10] 6.07L 0:36.51 -5

Jim Byrne 1600m 1600m (0:11.97) (0:12.71)

9 12 MAURIZMA 14 64.4 0:11.70 0:24.57 [11] 0:12.62 [11] 6.13L 0:36.27 -1

Samantha Collett 1400m 600m (0:11.95) (0:12.62)

10 9 ANOTHER DIME 11 64.5 0:11.61 0:25.38 [3] 0:13.20 [7] 7.15L 0:37.38 +2

Sean Cormack Overall 1600m (0:12.18) (0:13.20)

Scratched: Toptimistic (#16), Arctic Dasher (#17), Flawless Ambition (#2), Roar Hide (#15), Glen Massey (#14), Psychic Rose (#11)

Report Created:  Wed 3 May 2023  17:22 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/27

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 5: XXXX DRY Maiden Plate - 1800m

03 May 2023 - 13:41

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10.5m Entire Course

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:24.77
(0:12.02)

0:12.75
(0:12.75)

0:36.63

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 7 RALLY 9 64.3 0:11.70 0:25.06 [7] 0:13.19 [9] 7.8L 0:36.77 +3

Damien Thornton 600m 1600m (0:11.87) (0:13.19)

Scratched: Toptimistic (#16), Arctic Dasher (#17), Flawless Ambition (#2), Roar Hide (#15), Glen Massey (#14), Psychic Rose (#11)

Report Created:  Wed 3 May 2023  17:22 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/27

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 6: THE STAR STRADBROKE SEASON Maiden Plate - 1400m

03 May 2023 - 14:18

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10.5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:25.25
(0:13.77)

1:11.48
(0:11.73)

0:59.75
(0:12.36)

0:47.39
(0:12.10)

0:35.29
(0:11.62)

0:23.67
(0:11.58)

0:35.29

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 PAIENBARA 1 67.3 0:10.86 1:25.25 [1] 1:10.57 [10] 0:58.60 [11] 0:46.20 [12] 0:34.08 [12] 0:22.69 [10] 0:34.08

Jake Bayliss 400m 400m (0:14.68) (0:11.97) (0:12.40) (0:12.12) (0:11.39) (0:10.86)

2 6 HOUSTON ROCKET 10 66.9 0:10.93 1:25.65 [2] 1:10.70 [12] 0:58.83 [12] 0:46.51 [11] 0:34.58 [11] 0:23.07 [9] 0:34.58 +2

Justin Huxtable 400m 400m (0:14.95) (0:11.87) (0:12.32) (0:11.93) (0:11.51) (0:10.93)

3 11 MISS BACALL 11 65.8 0:11.14 1:25.69 [3] 1:11.35 [5] 0:59.51 [5] 0:47.14 [5] 0:35.04 [6] 0:23.33 [7] 0:35.04 +5

Craig Robertson 400m 400m (0:14.34) (0:11.84) (0:12.37) (0:12.10) (0:11.71) (0:11.14)

4 12 FRENCH STEP 7 64.9 0:11.43 1:25.73 [4] 1:11.67 [2] 0:59.94 [2] 0:47.67 [2] 0:35.58 [2] 0:23.81 [2] 0:35.58 +0

Ben Thompson Overall 400m (0:14.06) (0:11.73) (0:12.27) (0:12.09) (0:11.77) (0:11.43)

5 4 BRASCO 9 64.5 0:11.31 1:25.88 [5] 1:11.41 [7] 0:59.52 [7] 0:47.25 [7] 0:35.36 [5] 0:23.79 [3] 0:35.36 +6

James Orman 400m 400m (0:14.47) (0:11.89) (0:12.27) (0:11.89) (0:11.57) (0:11.31)

6 9 SCHMEICHEL 3 64.9 0:11.25 1:25.91 [6] 1:11.51 [6] 0:59.63 [6] 0:47.37 [6] 0:35.28 [7] 0:23.59 [6] 0:35.28 +3

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:14.40) (0:11.88) (0:12.26) (0:12.09) (0:11.69) (0:11.25)

7 10 DEEP CLEAN 8 65.4 0:11.21 1:25.99 [7] 1:11.36 [9] 0:59.47 [9] 0:47.25 [8] 0:35.15 [9] 0:23.39 [11] 0:35.15 +3

Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:14.63) (0:11.89) (0:12.22) (0:12.10) (0:11.76) (0:11.21)

8 14 BOOM THE GREAT 16 66.2 0:11.58 1:25.99 [8] 1:12.22 [1] 1:00.49 [1] 0:48.13 [1] 0:36.03 [1] 0:24.41 [1] 0:36.03 -1

Les Tilley Overall 400m (0:13.77) (0:11.73) (0:12.36) (0:12.10) (0:11.62) (0:11.58)

9 16 GEMMAYZE 6 64.2 0:11.62 1:26.41 [9] 1:12.18 [4] 1:00.37 [4] 0:48.07 [4] 0:35.90 [4] 0:24.23 [5] 0:35.90 +3

Rikki Jamieson Overall 400m (0:14.23) (0:11.81) (0:12.30) (0:12.17) (0:11.67) (0:11.62)

10 15 CRIMSON REWARD 13 65.4 0:11.16 1:26.48 [10] 1:11.55 [13] 0:59.43 [13] 0:47.07 [13] 0:34.98 [13] 0:23.56 [13] 0:34.98 -3

Jackson Morris 400m 400m (0:14.93) (0:12.12) (0:12.36) (0:12.09) (0:11.42) (0:11.16)

Scratched: Cee Eye Cee (#1), Chance With Wolves (#17), Dark Tangent (#2), Landsborough Lad (#3)

Report Created:  Wed 3 May 2023  17:22 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/27

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 6: THE STAR STRADBROKE SEASON Maiden Plate - 1400m

03 May 2023 - 14:18

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10.5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:25.25
(0:13.77)

1:11.48
(0:11.73)

0:59.75
(0:12.36)

0:47.39
(0:12.10)

0:35.29
(0:11.62)

0:23.67
(0:11.58)

0:35.29

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 13 TORQUE ESPAGNA 2 63.8 0:11.50 1:26.76 [11] 1:12.27 [8] 1:00.35 [8] 0:48.02 [9] 0:35.82 [10] 0:24.09 [12] 0:35.82 +3

Luke Tarrant 400m 400m (0:14.49) (0:11.92) (0:12.33) (0:12.20) (0:11.73) (0:11.50)

12 5 FROSTY BEAR 14 63.7 0:11.65 1:27.17 [12] 1:12.48 [11] 1:00.56 [10] 0:48.33 [10] 0:36.40 [8] 0:24.75 [8] 0:36.40 +9

Brodie Loy 1000m 600m (0:14.69) (0:11.92) (0:12.23) (0:11.93) (0:11.65) (0:11.75)

13 7 MR MEDIA 5 63.0 0:11.84 1:27.43 [13] 1:13.23 [3] 1:01.39 [3] 0:49.18 [3] 0:37.12 [3] 0:25.23 [4] 0:37.12 -1

Cejay Graham 400m 1200m (0:14.20) (0:11.84) (0:12.21) (0:12.06) (0:11.89) (0:11.88)

Scratched: Cee Eye Cee (#1), Chance With Wolves (#17), Dark Tangent (#2), Landsborough Lad (#3)

Report Created:  Wed 3 May 2023  17:22 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/27

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 6: THE STAR STRADBROKE SEASON Maiden Plate - 1400m

03 May 2023 - 14:18

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10.5m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.09
(0:12.09)

0:35.29

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 PAIENBARA 1 67.3 0:10.86 0:11.83 [4] 1:25.25 0:34.08

Jake Bayliss 400m 400m (0:11.83)

2 6 HOUSTON ROCKET 10 66.9 0:10.93 0:12.14 [3] 2.34L 0:34.58 +2

Justin Huxtable 400m 400m (0:12.14)

3 11 MISS BACALL 11 65.8 0:11.14 0:12.19 [6] 2.56L 0:35.04 +5

Craig Robertson 400m 400m (0:12.19)

4 12 FRENCH STEP 7 64.9 0:11.43 0:12.38 [2] 2.78L 0:35.58 +0

Ben Thompson Overall 400m (0:12.38)

5 4 BRASCO 9 64.5 0:11.31 0:12.48 [5] 3.68L 0:35.36 +6

James Orman 400m 400m (0:12.48)

6 9 SCHMEICHEL 3 64.9 0:11.25 0:12.34 [7] 3.88L 0:35.28 +3

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:12.34)

7 10 DEEP CLEAN 8 65.4 0:11.21 0:12.18 [8] 4.35L 0:35.15 +3

Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:12.18)

8 14 BOOM THE GREAT 16 66.2 0:11.58 0:12.83 [1] 4.36L 0:36.03 -1

Les Tilley Overall 400m (0:12.83)

9 16 GEMMAYZE 6 64.2 0:11.62 0:12.61 [9] 6.82L 0:35.90 +3

Rikki Jamieson Overall 400m (0:12.61)

10 15 CRIMSON REWARD 13 65.4 0:11.16 0:12.40 [13] 7.22L 0:34.98 -3

Jackson Morris 400m 400m (0:12.40)

Scratched: Cee Eye Cee (#1), Chance With Wolves (#17), Dark Tangent (#2), Landsborough Lad (#3)

Report Created:  Wed 3 May 2023  17:22 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/27

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 6: THE STAR STRADBROKE SEASON Maiden Plate - 1400m

03 May 2023 - 14:18

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10.5m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.09
(0:12.09)

0:35.29

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 13 TORQUE ESPAGNA 2 63.8 0:11.50 0:12.59 [12] 8.87L 0:35.82 +3

Luke Tarrant 400m 400m (0:12.59)

12 5 FROSTY BEAR 14 63.7 0:11.65 0:13.00 [11] 11.28L 0:36.40 +9

Brodie Loy 1000m 600m (0:13.00)

13 7 MR MEDIA 5 63.0 0:11.84 0:13.35 [10] 12.82L 0:37.12 -1

Cejay Graham 400m 1200m (0:13.35)

Scratched: Cee Eye Cee (#1), Chance With Wolves (#17), Dark Tangent (#2), Landsborough Lad (#3)

Report Created:  Wed 3 May 2023  17:22 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/27

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 7: SKY RACING Class 1 Handicap - 1800m

03 May 2023 - 14:53

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10.5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:51.39
(0:14.09)

1:37.30
(0:12.02)

1:25.28
(0:12.29)

1:12.99
(0:12.53)

1:00.46
(0:12.81)

0:47.65
(0:12.37)

0:35.28
(0:11.70)

0:35.28

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 SECURITY ADVISOR 8 63.9 0:11.37 1:51.39 [1] 1:36.93 [4] 1:24.79 [4] 1:12.37 [4] 0:59.77 [4] 0:47.18 [4] 0:35.03 [4] 0:35.03

Ryan Maloney 600m 400m (0:14.46) (0:12.14) (0:12.42) (0:12.60) (0:12.59) (0:12.15) (0:11.70)

2 5 SACRED MISSION 3 63.6 0:11.49 1:51.43 [2] 1:37.21 [2] 1:25.17 [2] 1:12.83 [2] 1:00.20 [2] 0:47.48 [2] 0:35.31 [2] 0:35.31 -2

Jim Byrne 400m 400m (0:14.22) (0:12.04) (0:12.34) (0:12.63) (0:12.72) (0:12.17) (0:11.70)

3 6 BIG TICKET BOY 1 64.6 0:11.45 1:51.48 [3] 1:37.39 [1] 1:25.37 [1] 1:13.08 [1] 1:00.55 [1] 0:47.74 [1] 0:35.37 [1] 0:35.37 +2

Georgina Cartwright 400m 400m (0:14.09) (0:12.02) (0:12.29) (0:12.53) (0:12.81) (0:12.37) (0:11.70)

4 7 LEERY 7 64.9 0:11.28 1:51.86 [4] 1:37.15 [6] 1:24.98 [6] 1:12.61 [6] 1:00.11 [5] 0:47.32 [6] 0:35.11 [6] 0:35.11 +5

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:14.71) (0:12.17) (0:12.37) (0:12.50) (0:12.79) (0:12.21) (0:11.76)

5 1 CHERNAK 11 64.6 0:11.31 1:51.87 [5] 1:36.63 [9] 1:24.43 [9] 1:12.00 [9] 0:59.47 [9] 0:46.80 [9] 0:34.77 [9] 0:34.77 +2

James Orman 400m 400m (0:15.24) (0:12.20) (0:12.43) (0:12.53) (0:12.67) (0:12.03) (0:11.49)

6 11 CLUEDO 5 64.3 0:11.45 1:52.14 [6] 1:37.49 [5] 1:25.36 [5] 1:12.97 [5] 1:00.42 [6] 0:47.73 [5] 0:35.62 [5] 0:35.62 -4

Marnu Potgieter 400m 400m (0:14.65) (0:12.13) (0:12.39) (0:12.55) (0:12.69) (0:12.11) (0:11.81)

7 2 KRONENBOURG 10 64.2 0:11.51 1:52.30 [7] 1:37.36 [7] 1:25.21 [7] 1:12.78 [8] 1:00.23 [8] 0:47.58 [8] 0:35.52 [7] 0:35.52 -2

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:14.94) (0:12.15) (0:12.43) (0:12.55) (0:12.65) (0:12.06) (0:11.78)

8 9 PERSUAL 9 64.8 0:11.44 1:52.36 [8] 1:37.38 [8] 1:25.22 [8] 1:12.86 [7] 1:00.33 [7] 0:47.61 [7] 0:35.50 [8] 0:35.50 +8

Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:14.98) (0:12.16) (0:12.36) (0:12.53) (0:12.72) (0:12.11) (0:11.71)

9 8 REISINGER 15 64.9 0:11.58 1:52.77 [9] 1:37.39 [10] 1:25.15 [10] 1:12.74 [10] 1:00.21 [10] 0:47.55 [10] 0:35.43 [10] 0:35.43 +7

Damien Thornton 600m 400m (0:15.38) (0:12.24) (0:12.41) (0:12.53) (0:12.66) (0:12.12) (0:11.61)

10 4 ABAN 16 64.4 0:11.49 1:52.89 [10] 1:37.28 [11] 1:25.15 [11] 1:12.88 [11] 1:00.31 [11] 0:47.60 [11] 0:35.54 [11] 0:35.54 +1

Michael Cahill 600m 400m (0:15.61) (0:12.13) (0:12.27) (0:12.57) (0:12.71) (0:12.06) (0:11.57)

Scratched: Kalea (#12), Texas Hold'em (#14), Renault (#16), Hell Of A Prince (#15), Time To Testify (#13)

Report Created:  Wed 3 May 2023  17:22 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/27

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 7: SKY RACING Class 1 Handicap - 1800m

03 May 2023 - 14:53

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10.5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:51.39
(0:14.09)

1:37.30
(0:12.02)

1:25.28
(0:12.29)

1:12.99
(0:12.53)

1:00.46
(0:12.81)

0:47.65
(0:12.37)

0:35.28
(0:11.70)

0:35.28

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 10 BETTER TIMES 2 62.0 0:11.87 1:53.05 [11] 1:38.67 [3] 1:26.61 [3] 1:14.34 [3] 1:01.71 [3] 0:48.92 [3] 0:36.79 [3] 0:36.79 -4

Cejay Graham 400m 600m (0:14.38) (0:12.06) (0:12.27) (0:12.63) (0:12.79) (0:12.13) (0:11.87)

Scratched: Kalea (#12), Texas Hold'em (#14), Renault (#16), Hell Of A Prince (#15), Time To Testify (#13)

Report Created:  Wed 3 May 2023  17:22 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/27

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 7: SKY RACING Class 1 Handicap - 1800m

03 May 2023 - 14:53

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10.5m Entire Course

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:23.58
(0:11.45)

0:12.13
(0:12.13)

0:35.28

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 SECURITY ADVISOR 8 63.9 0:11.37 0:23.33 [3] 0:11.96 [3] 1:51.39 0:35.03

Ryan Maloney 600m 400m (0:11.37) (0:11.96)

2 5 SACRED MISSION 3 63.6 0:11.49 0:23.61 [2] 0:12.12 [2] 0.23L 0:35.31 -2

Jim Byrne 400m 400m (0:11.49) (0:12.12)

3 6 BIG TICKET BOY 1 64.6 0:11.45 0:23.67 [1] 0:12.22 [1] 0.57L 0:35.37 +2

Georgina Cartwright 400m 400m (0:11.45) (0:12.22)

4 7 LEERY 7 64.9 0:11.28 0:23.35 [6] 0:12.07 [4] 2.79L 0:35.11 +5

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:11.28) (0:12.07)

5 1 CHERNAK 11 64.6 0:11.31 0:23.28 [8] 0:11.97 [6] 2.85L 0:34.77 +2

James Orman 400m 400m (0:11.31) (0:11.97)

6 11 CLUEDO 5 64.3 0:11.45 0:23.81 [5] 0:12.36 [5] 4.42L 0:35.62 -4

Marnu Potgieter 400m 400m (0:11.45) (0:12.36)

7 2 KRONENBOURG 10 64.2 0:11.51 0:23.74 [9] 0:12.23 [9] 5.39L 0:35.52 -2

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:11.51) (0:12.23)

8 9 PERSUAL 9 64.8 0:11.44 0:23.79 [7] 0:12.35 [7] 5.73L 0:35.50 +8

Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:11.44) (0:12.35)

9 8 REISINGER 15 64.9 0:11.58 0:23.82 [10] 0:12.24 [11] 8.15L 0:35.43 +7

Damien Thornton 600m 400m (0:11.58) (0:12.24)

10 4 ABAN 16 64.4 0:11.49 0:23.97 [11] 0:12.48 [10] 8.85L 0:35.54 +1

Michael Cahill 600m 400m (0:11.49) (0:12.48)

Scratched: Kalea (#12), Texas Hold'em (#14), Renault (#16), Hell Of A Prince (#15), Time To Testify (#13)

Report Created:  Wed 3 May 2023  17:22 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/27

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 7: SKY RACING Class 1 Handicap - 1800m

03 May 2023 - 14:53

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10.5m Entire Course

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:23.58
(0:11.45)

0:12.13
(0:12.13)

0:35.28

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 10 BETTER TIMES 2 62.0 0:11.87 0:24.92 [4] 0:13.05 [8] 9.81L 0:36.79 -4

Cejay Graham 400m 600m (0:11.87) (0:13.05)

Scratched: Kalea (#12), Texas Hold'em (#14), Renault (#16), Hell Of A Prince (#15), Time To Testify (#13)

Report Created:  Wed 3 May 2023  17:22 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 17/27

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 8: MOUNT FRANKLIN BENCHMARK 68 Handicap - 1600m

03 May 2023 - 15:30

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10.5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:36.94
(0:13.65)

1:23.29
(0:11.22)

1:12.07
(0:11.54)

1:00.53
(0:12.06)

0:48.47
(0:12.17)

0:36.30
(0:12.00)

0:24.30
(0:11.78)

0:36.30

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 12 KINETIC 1 64.8 0:11.51 1:36.94 [1] 1:22.99 [6] 1:11.48 [5] 0:59.79 [6] 0:47.96 [5] 0:35.99 [3] 0:24.12 [4] 0:35.99

Ben Thompson Overall 1400m (0:13.95) (0:11.51) (0:11.69) (0:11.83) (0:11.97) (0:11.87) (0:11.68)

2 1 AMICUS CURIAE 10 66.4 0:11.22 1:37.00 [2] 1:23.35 [1] 1:12.13 [1] 1:00.59 [1] 0:48.53 [2] 0:36.36 [1] 0:24.36 [1] 0:36.36 -2

James Orman Overall 1400m (0:13.65) (0:11.22) (0:11.54) (0:12.06) (0:12.17) (0:12.00) (0:11.78)

3 8 LUVYOUANYTIME 5 63.9 0:11.50 1:37.03 [3] 1:22.86 [8] 1:11.27 [9] 0:59.48 [9] 0:47.58 [10] 0:35.56 [10] 0:23.83 [10] 0:35.56 +2

Jake Bayliss 1400m 400m (0:14.17) (0:11.59) (0:11.79) (0:11.90) (0:12.02) (0:11.73) (0:11.50)

4 11 GREEK STAR 6 64.8 0:11.46 1:37.16 [4] 1:23.46 [3] 1:12.00 [4] 1:00.35 [4] 0:48.27 [4] 0:36.15 [4] 0:24.31 [5] 0:36.15 +7

Taylor Marshall Overall 1400m (0:13.70) (0:11.46) (0:11.65) (0:12.08) (0:12.12) (0:11.84) (0:11.69)

5 9 ASWAAT 12 64.3 0:11.43 1:37.33 [5] 1:22.77 [11] 1:11.34 [10] 0:59.63 [10] 0:47.92 [9] 0:35.95 [9] 0:24.18 [8] 0:35.95 +1

Mark Du Plessis 1400m 1400m (0:14.56) (0:11.43) (0:11.71) (0:11.71) (0:11.97) (0:11.77) (0:11.61)

6 10 FEARLESS KNIGHT 2 64.0 0:11.54 1:37.34 [6] 1:23.42 [5] 1:11.88 [6] 1:00.20 [5] 0:48.29 [6] 0:36.27 [7] 0:24.32 [7] 0:36.27 +4

Jim Byrne Overall 1400m (0:13.92) (0:11.54) (0:11.68) (0:11.91) (0:12.02) (0:11.95) (0:11.76)

7 6 CHOIR BOY 7 64.2 0:11.51 1:37.36 [7] 1:23.31 [7] 1:11.80 [7] 1:00.04 [8] 0:48.06 [8] 0:36.02 [8] 0:24.17 [9] 0:36.02 +3

Jake Molloy Overall 1400m (0:14.05) (0:11.51) (0:11.76) (0:11.98) (0:12.04) (0:11.85) (0:11.76)

8 5 DICKENSIAN 4 65.7 0:11.41 1:37.38 [8] 1:23.66 [4] 1:12.25 [3] 1:00.58 [3] 0:48.50 [3] 0:36.34 [6] 0:24.64 [2] 0:36.34 +2

Boris Thornton Overall 1400m (0:13.72) (0:11.41) (0:11.67) (0:12.08) (0:12.16) (0:11.70) (0:11.74)

9 7 KISS MY MILLO 9 64.8 0:11.41 1:37.45 [9] 1:23.18 [9] 1:11.77 [8] 1:00.15 [7] 0:48.38 [7] 0:36.43 [5] 0:24.55 [6] 0:36.43 +2

Micheal Hellyer 1400m 1400m (0:14.27) (0:11.41) (0:11.62) (0:11.77) (0:11.95) (0:11.88) (0:11.71)

10 2 FIRE KING 8 63.7 0:11.63 1:37.47 [10] 1:23.07 [10] 1:11.42 [11] 0:59.62 [11] 0:47.83 [11] 0:35.88 [11] 0:24.23 [11] 0:35.88 +5

Ryan Wiggins Overall 400m (0:14.40) (0:11.65) (0:11.80) (0:11.79) (0:11.95) (0:11.65) (0:11.63)

Scratched: Starzam (#4)

Report Created:  Wed 3 May 2023  17:22 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 18/27

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 8: MOUNT FRANKLIN BENCHMARK 68 Handicap - 1600m

03 May 2023 - 15:30

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10.5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:36.94
(0:13.65)

1:23.29
(0:11.22)

1:12.07
(0:11.54)

1:00.53
(0:12.06)

0:48.47
(0:12.17)

0:36.30
(0:12.00)

0:24.30
(0:11.78)

0:36.30

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 3 ARCTIC WOLF 11 67.0 0:11.27 1:37.88 [11] 1:24.20 [2] 1:12.93 [2] 1:01.44 [2] 0:49.41 [1] 0:37.20 [2] 0:25.07 [3] 0:37.20 +6

Samantha Collett 1400m 1400m (0:13.68) (0:11.27) (0:11.49) (0:12.03) (0:12.21) (0:12.13) (0:12.12)

Scratched: Starzam (#4)

Report Created:  Wed 3 May 2023  17:22 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 19/27

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 8: MOUNT FRANKLIN BENCHMARK 68 Handicap - 1600m

03 May 2023 - 15:30

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10.5m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.52
(0:12.52)

0:36.30

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 12 KINETIC 1 64.8 0:11.51 0:12.44 [3] 1:36.94 0:35.99

Ben Thompson Overall 1400m (0:12.44)

2 1 AMICUS CURIAE 10 66.4 0:11.22 0:12.58 [1] 0.34L 0:36.36 -2

James Orman Overall 1400m (0:12.58)

3 8 LUVYOUANYTIME 5 63.9 0:11.50 0:12.33 [6] 0.55L 0:35.56 +2

Jake Bayliss 1400m 400m (0:12.33)

4 11 GREEK STAR 6 64.8 0:11.46 0:12.62 [4] 1.29L 0:36.15 +7

Taylor Marshall Overall 1400m (0:12.62)

5 9 ASWAAT 12 64.3 0:11.43 0:12.57 [7] 2.3L 0:35.95 +1

Mark Du Plessis 1400m 1400m (0:12.57)

6 10 FEARLESS KNIGHT 2 64.0 0:11.54 0:12.56 [8] 2.32L 0:36.27 +4

Jim Byrne Overall 1400m (0:12.56)

7 6 CHOIR BOY 7 64.2 0:11.51 0:12.41 [11] 2.48L 0:36.02 +3

Jake Molloy Overall 1400m (0:12.41)

8 5 DICKENSIAN 4 65.7 0:11.41 0:12.90 [2] 2.6L 0:36.34 +2

Boris Thornton Overall 1400m (0:12.90)

9 7 KISS MY MILLO 9 64.8 0:11.41 0:12.84 [5] 2.99L 0:36.43 +2

Micheal Hellyer 1400m 1400m (0:12.84)

10 2 FIRE KING 8 63.7 0:11.63 0:12.60 [9] 3.1L 0:35.88 +5

Ryan Wiggins Overall 400m (0:12.60)

Scratched: Starzam (#4)

Report Created:  Wed 3 May 2023  17:22 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 20/27

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 8: MOUNT FRANKLIN BENCHMARK 68 Handicap - 1600m

03 May 2023 - 15:30

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10.5m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.52
(0:12.52)

0:36.30

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 3 ARCTIC WOLF 11 67.0 0:11.27 0:12.95 [10] 5.55L 0:37.20 +6

Samantha Collett 1400m 1400m (0:12.95)

Scratched: Starzam (#4)

Report Created:  Wed 3 May 2023  17:22 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 21/27

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 9: BJORN AGAIN ABBA TRIBUTE 2 JUNE QTIS BENCHMARK 75
Handicap - 1400m

03 May 2023 - 16:07

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10.5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:24.20
(0:13.88)

1:10.32
(0:11.50)

0:58.82
(0:11.88)

0:46.94
(0:11.96)

0:34.98
(0:11.47)

0:23.51
(0:11.26)

0:34.98

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 15 SAILOR'S SECRET 7 65.4 0:11.26 1:24.20 [1] 1:10.30 [2] 0:58.82 [1] 0:46.94 [1] 0:34.98 [1] 0:23.51 [1] 0:34.98

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:13.90) (0:11.48) (0:11.88) (0:11.96) (0:11.47) (0:11.26)

2 1 MATOWATAKPE 5 66.0 0:11.16 1:24.75 [2] 1:10.02 [8] 0:58.37 [7] 0:46.63 [7] 0:34.81 [7] 0:23.23 [7] 0:34.81 +2

Jake Molloy 400m 400m (0:14.73) (0:11.65) (0:11.74) (0:11.82) (0:11.58) (0:11.16)

3 3 VENDIDIT 2 65.9 0:11.21 1:24.77 [3] 1:10.35 [5] 0:58.72 [6] 0:46.93 [5] 0:35.07 [5] 0:23.54 [5] 0:35.07 +4

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:14.42) (0:11.63) (0:11.79) (0:11.86) (0:11.53) (0:11.21)

4 12 HALLOWED GIRL 3 66.0 0:11.31 1:24.81 [4] 1:09.95 [10] 0:58.12 [10] 0:46.46 [9] 0:34.56 [9] 0:23.20 [9] 0:34.56 +6

Micheal Hellyer 1000m 400m (0:14.86) (0:11.83) (0:11.66) (0:11.90) (0:11.36) (0:11.31)

5 6 SO COUNTRY 15 66.1 0:11.10 1:24.82 [5] 1:09.75 [11] 0:57.93 [11] 0:46.21 [11] 0:34.29 [11] 0:22.83 [11] 0:34.29 +9

James Orman 400m 400m (0:15.07) (0:11.82) (0:11.72) (0:11.92) (0:11.46) (0:11.10)

6 8 OLYMPIC CLASS 4 65.6 0:11.31 1:24.85 [6] 1:10.43 [6] 0:58.82 [5] 0:46.94 [6] 0:35.04 [6] 0:23.39 [6] 0:35.04 +6

Anthony Allen 400m 400m (0:14.42) (0:11.61) (0:11.88) (0:11.90) (0:11.65) (0:11.31)

7 5 OUR REBEL 11 64.6 0:11.45 1:24.86 [7] 1:10.64 [4] 0:59.15 [4] 0:47.33 [3] 0:35.42 [3] 0:23.64 [4] 0:35.42 +7

Michael Cahill 400m 400m (0:14.22) (0:11.49) (0:11.82) (0:11.91) (0:11.78) (0:11.45)

8 10 MASTER MARKO 8 65.1 0:11.26 1:24.92 [8] 1:10.31 [7] 0:58.46 [8] 0:46.68 [8] 0:34.81 [8] 0:23.34 [8] 0:34.81 +8

Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:14.61) (0:11.85) (0:11.78) (0:11.87) (0:11.47) (0:11.26)

9 9 MAJESTICS REQUEST 12 66.4 0:11.12 1:25.00 [9] 1:10.15 [9] 0:58.36 [9] 0:46.62 [10] 0:34.74 [10] 0:23.36 [10] 0:34.74 +10

Boris Thornton 400m 400m (0:14.85) (0:11.79) (0:11.74) (0:11.88) (0:11.38) (0:11.12)

10 11 I AM AZZURRO 14 65.0 0:11.55 1:25.09 [10] 1:11.21 [1] 0:59.66 [2] 0:47.72 [2] 0:35.84 [2] 0:24.25 [2] 0:35.84 +8

Jim Byrne 400m 1200m (0:13.88) (0:11.55) (0:11.94) (0:11.88) (0:11.59) (0:11.56)

Scratched: Bulloo (#13), Think High (#16), Mister Yu Shu (#4), Tick Tock Queen (#2), Starzam (#14)

Report Created:  Wed 3 May 2023  17:22 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 22/27

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 9: BJORN AGAIN ABBA TRIBUTE 2 JUNE QTIS BENCHMARK 75
Handicap - 1400m

03 May 2023 - 16:07

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10.5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:24.20
(0:13.88)

1:10.32
(0:11.50)

0:58.82
(0:11.88)

0:46.94
(0:11.96)

0:34.98
(0:11.47)

0:23.51
(0:11.26)

0:34.98

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 7 BROOK HILL 6 64.8 0:11.53 1:25.68 [11] 1:11.54 [3] 1:00.01 [3] 0:48.15 [3] 0:36.22 [4] 0:24.54 [3] 0:36.22 +7

Ashley Morgan 400m 1200m (0:14.14) (0:11.53) (0:11.86) (0:11.93) (0:11.68) (0:11.53)

Scratched: Bulloo (#13), Think High (#16), Mister Yu Shu (#4), Tick Tock Queen (#2), Starzam (#14)

Report Created:  Wed 3 May 2023  17:22 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 23/27

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 9: BJORN AGAIN ABBA TRIBUTE 2 JUNE QTIS BENCHMARK 75
Handicap - 1400m

03 May 2023 - 16:07

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10.5m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.25
(0:12.25)

0:34.98

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 15 SAILOR'S SECRET 7 65.4 0:11.26 0:12.25 [1] 1:24.20 0:34.98

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:12.25)

2 1 MATOWATAKPE 5 66.0 0:11.16 0:12.07 [6] 3.28L 0:34.81 +2

Jake Molloy 400m 400m (0:12.07)

3 3 VENDIDIT 2 65.9 0:11.21 0:12.33 [3] 3.37L 0:35.07 +4

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:12.33)

4 12 HALLOWED GIRL 3 66.0 0:11.31 0:11.89 [10] 3.6L 0:34.56 +6

Micheal Hellyer 1000m 400m (0:11.89)

5 6 SO COUNTRY 15 66.1 0:11.10 0:11.73 [11] 3.65L 0:34.29 +9

James Orman 400m 400m (0:11.73)

6 8 OLYMPIC CLASS 4 65.6 0:11.31 0:12.08 [8] 3.85L 0:35.04 +6

Anthony Allen 400m 400m (0:12.08)

7 5 OUR REBEL 11 64.6 0:11.45 0:12.19 [4] 3.91L 0:35.42 +7

Michael Cahill 400m 400m (0:12.19)

8 10 MASTER MARKO 8 65.1 0:11.26 0:12.08 [9] 4.24L 0:34.81 +8

Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:12.08)

9 9 MAJESTICS REQUEST 12 66.4 0:11.12 0:12.24 [7] 4.74L 0:34.74 +10

Boris Thornton 400m 400m (0:12.24)

10 11 I AM AZZURRO 14 65.0 0:11.55 0:12.69 [2] 5.28L 0:35.84 +8

Jim Byrne 400m 1200m (0:12.69)

Scratched: Bulloo (#13), Think High (#16), Mister Yu Shu (#4), Tick Tock Queen (#2), Starzam (#14)

Report Created:  Wed 3 May 2023  17:22 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 24/27

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 9: BJORN AGAIN ABBA TRIBUTE 2 JUNE QTIS BENCHMARK 75
Handicap - 1400m

03 May 2023 - 16:07

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10.5m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.25
(0:12.25)

0:34.98

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 7 BROOK HILL 6 64.8 0:11.53 0:13.01 [4] 8.71L 0:36.22 +7

Ashley Morgan 400m 1200m (0:13.01)

Scratched: Bulloo (#13), Think High (#16), Mister Yu Shu (#4), Tick Tock Queen (#2), Starzam (#14)

Report Created:  Wed 3 May 2023  17:22 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 25/27

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 10: GALLOPERS SPORTS CLUB Class 2 Plate - 1300m

03 May 2023 - 16:41

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10.5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:18.15
(0:07.89)

1:10.26
(0:11.43)

0:58.83
(0:12.00)

0:46.83
(0:12.26)

0:34.57
(0:12.12)

0:22.45
(0:10.91)

0:34.57

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 LOVES ME LIKEAROCK 13 67.3 0:07.89 1:18.15 [1] 1:10.26 [2] 0:58.83 [1] 0:46.83 [1] 0:34.57 [1] 0:22.45 [1] 0:34.57

Andrew Mallyon 400m Overall (0:07.89) (0:11.43) (0:12.00) (0:12.26) (0:12.12) (0:10.91)

2 10 O'MISS BEHAVING 2 66.4 0:08.13 1:18.43 [2] 1:10.30 [5] 0:58.53 [4] 0:46.65 [4] 0:34.49 [4] 0:22.46 [5] 0:34.49 -4

Ben Thompson 400m Overall (0:08.13) (0:11.77) (0:11.88) (0:12.16) (0:12.03) (0:11.00)

3 8 MADAME DU GAST 12 66.8 0:08.46 1:18.47 [3] 1:10.01 [9] 0:58.11 [8] 0:46.09 [9] 0:34.01 [9] 0:22.43 [6] 0:34.01 +0

Justin Huxtable 400m Overall (0:08.46) (0:11.90) (0:12.02) (0:12.08) (0:11.58) (0:10.98)

4 5 MISTA OMEGA 15 66.9 0:08.70 1:18.53 [4] 1:09.83 [10] 0:58.01 [10] 0:46.16 [10] 0:34.04 [10] 0:22.35 [10] 0:34.04 -2

Jaden Lloyd 400m Overall (0:08.70) (0:11.82) (0:11.85) (0:12.12) (0:11.69) (0:10.89)

5 12 MY PINS 7 66.7 0:07.93 1:18.53 [5] 1:10.60 [1] 0:58.86 [2] 0:46.93 [2] 0:34.66 [2] 0:22.64 [2] 0:34.66 -3

Angela Jones 400m Overall (0:07.93) (0:11.74) (0:11.93) (0:12.27) (0:12.02) (0:10.99)

6 3 BULLION BOY 6 66.8 0:08.09 1:18.59 [6] 1:10.50 [3] 0:58.84 [3] 0:46.98 [3] 0:34.73 [3] 0:22.76 [4] 0:34.73 +1

Michael Murphy 400m Overall (0:08.09) (0:11.66) (0:11.86) (0:12.25) (0:11.97) (0:11.03)

7 2 BILLY'S BRO 9 65.5 0:08.10 1:18.83 [7] 1:10.73 [5] 0:58.90 [5] 0:47.02 [5] 0:34.78 [5] 0:23.10 [3] 0:34.78 +3

Taylor Marshall 400m Overall (0:08.10) (0:11.83) (0:11.88) (0:12.24) (0:11.68) (0:11.07)

8 11 SECRET NOTE 3 65.0 0:08.11 1:19.41 [8] 1:11.30 [4] 0:59.31 [6] 0:47.44 [6] 0:35.25 [6] 0:23.37 [7] 0:35.25 +0

Boris Thornton 400m Overall (0:08.11) (0:11.99) (0:11.87) (0:12.19) (0:11.88) (0:11.26)

9 1 ABSOLUTE CHARMER 8 64.9 0:08.33 1:19.48 [9] 1:11.15 [7] 0:59.23 [7] 0:47.44 [7] 0:35.22 [7] 0:23.38 [8] 0:35.22 +5

Ryan Maloney 600m Overall (0:08.33) (0:11.92) (0:11.79) (0:12.22) (0:11.84) (0:11.21)

10 6 DUCHESS ROTHESAY 14 65.2 0:08.45 1:20.60 [10] 1:12.15 [8] 1:00.23 [9] 0:48.39 [8] 0:36.33 [8] 0:24.43 [9] 0:36.33 -2

Damien Thornton 400m Overall (0:08.45) (0:11.92) (0:11.84) (0:12.06) (0:11.90) (0:11.17)

Did Not Finish: Sea Palling (#4)

Scratched: Maxie Tap (#19), Mintaka Lad (#9), Lovemetender (#13), Perfect Encounter (#14), Rocklily (#15), Pretty Little Lass (#16), Elarski (#17), Ultimate Outcome (#18)

Report Created:  Wed 3 May 2023  17:22 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 26/27

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 10: GALLOPERS SPORTS CLUB Class 2 Plate - 1300m

03 May 2023 - 16:41

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10.5m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.54
(0:11.54)

0:34.57

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 LOVES ME LIKEAROCK 13 67.3 0:07.89 0:11.54 [1] 1:18.15 0:34.57

Andrew Mallyon 400m Overall (0:11.54)

2 10 O'MISS BEHAVING 2 66.4 0:08.13 0:11.46 [5] 1.69L 0:34.49 -4

Ben Thompson 400m Overall (0:11.46)

3 8 MADAME DU GAST 12 66.8 0:08.46 0:11.45 [6] 1.9L 0:34.01 +0

Justin Huxtable 400m Overall (0:11.45)

4 5 MISTA OMEGA 15 66.9 0:08.70 0:11.46 [7] 2.26L 0:34.04 -2

Jaden Lloyd 400m Overall (0:11.46)

5 12 MY PINS 7 66.7 0:07.93 0:11.65 [2] 2.28L 0:34.66 -3

Angela Jones 400m Overall (0:11.65)

6 3 BULLION BOY 6 66.8 0:08.09 0:11.73 [4] 2.62L 0:34.73 +1

Michael Murphy 400m Overall (0:11.73)

7 2 BILLY'S BRO 9 65.5 0:08.10 0:12.03 [3] 4.03L 0:34.78 +3

Taylor Marshall 400m Overall (0:12.03)

8 11 SECRET NOTE 3 65.0 0:08.11 0:12.11 [8] 7.46L 0:35.25 +0

Boris Thornton 400m Overall (0:12.11)

9 1 ABSOLUTE CHARMER 8 64.9 0:08.33 0:12.17 [9] 7.86L 0:35.22 +5

Ryan Maloney 600m Overall (0:12.17)

10 6 DUCHESS ROTHESAY 14 65.2 0:08.45 0:13.26 [10] 14.41L 0:36.33 -2

Damien Thornton 400m Overall (0:13.26)

Did Not Finish: Sea Palling (#4)

Scratched: Maxie Tap (#19), Mintaka Lad (#9), Lovemetender (#13), Perfect Encounter (#14), Rocklily (#15), Pretty Little Lass (#16), Elarski (#17), Ultimate Outcome (#18)

Report Created:  Wed 3 May 2023  17:22 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 27/27

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


